
Sr. No 

Out. No. AVCOP/ACAD/ 01/2022-23 

1 

2 

4 

5. 

3. Independence day 

6 

7 

8 

9 

º Permanently affilated to Savilriba Phulo Puno Univorsity (iD PuIAN/Pharm/83 (200) Punode CPHA016700) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhh & Phamacy Council of Indla (PCI) New Delhi 

Approved by DTE, Mumbal & Govt of Maharasthtra 
ISO 0001 

Commencement of teaching IV 
Commencement of teaching I,|1 

AMRUTVAHIN0 COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGAMNER 

Teacher's day celebration 

Pharmacist day celebration 

Diwali vacation 

National Pharmacy week celebration 

First Sessional Theory &Practical examination-L,III & IV 

10. Date of conclusion of II,III & IV 

2015 Ceortifed 

Second Sessional Theory & Practical examination-I[,|II & IV 

15. Fresher's welcome 

11. University semester examination Theory & Practical 

12. Date of commencement of even semester- II,||| & IV 

13. Commencement of teaching-Sem.-I 

16. Republic day program 

14. Induction program for first Year B. Pharmacy-Sem.-1 

17. Traditional Day, Sports week 

Amrutvahinl Sheti and Shikshan Vkas Sanstha's 

UG ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 

23. Date of conclusion of IL,III & IV 
24. Date of conclusion of Sem.-I 

Activity 

18. First Sessional Theory &Practical examination-II,I|I & IV 

19. First Sessional Theory & Practical examination-Sem.-I 

20. Women's day celebration 
21. Second sessional Theory & Practical examination-Sem. I 

22. Second sessional Theory &Practical examination-II|I & IV 

No of Working 
Days(Probable) 

25. University semester examination Theory & Practical-Sem.-II,II|& IV 

26. University semester examination Theory & Practical-Sem.-1 

27. Farewell Final Year Pharm 
(Sem.-1-F.Y.B.Pharm) (I, II, IV-S.Y, T.Y. and Final Y.B. Pharm) 

75 

First Year B. Pharm 

Total-155 

Dr.M.M.Deshpande 
Academic In-charge 

80 

Second Year B. Pharm 

IV 

103 100 
Total-203 

AIS HE Codo C.42020 

DrD.N.Raut 
Academic Dean 

Amruty 

Date: 15.07.2022 

15 July 2022 

100 

01 August 2022 

Planned Date 

15th August 2022 

5th September 2022 
2nd week of September 2022 

G-PAT, TPC and Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular activities will be carried out as per plan made by respective Head. 

25th September 2022 

Note: This is planning of current academic 2022-23 year and schedule dates may change as per university and Govt. of 

Maharashtra notifications and same will be communicated time to time. 

Second week of September 2022 

For Sem.-1-The academic planning is made as per last two academic years' experience and may vary as per Govt.of 

Maharashtra directions 

3rd and 4h week of October 
First Week of November 2022 

First & Second week of 
December 2022 

December 2022 

2nd January 2023 

January 2023 

January 2023 
January 2023 
26th January 2023 
First week of February 2023 
Third weck of February 2023 
Second week of March 2023 

2nd weck of March 2023 
First week of May 2023 
Second week of April 2023 

10th May 2023 
31st May 2023 

May/]une 2023 
June 2023 
After final semester exam 

Third Year B. Pharm 

Total-203 

V 
103 

Final Year B. Pharm 

VII 
103 

VI 

108 
Total-211 

Dr..Chavan 

Prnaerma Amntahin College o Sangamser, (KS-422608 



Sr. 
No. 

Out. No. AVCOP/PG/01-1/2022-23 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

17 

18 

21 

09 Second sessional examination SEM-1II 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

Independence day 

32 

Teachers day 
Research work presentation 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGAMNER 
Pommanently offilialod to Savilribai Plhulo Pung Univorsity (ID PUIAN/Phorn/83 (2004)] Puncodo CPHA016760) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delli & Pharmacy Council of India (PC). New Delh1 

Approved by DTE, Mumbal & Govt of Maharashtra 

ISO 9001 

Commencement of Classes for Sem.-I 

20 Women's day celebration 

First Sessional Examination SEM-II 

Date of Conclusion of 

Commencement of SEM-IV 

Submission of Synopsis and Presentation on Synopsis-SEM-I 

Journal Club presentations SEM-I 
Diwali Vacation 

Fresher's Welcome 

Commencement of SEM-I 

Republic Day 

SEM-II 

Induction program of F.Y.M.Pharm 

Traditional Day, Sports week 

2015 Cortifiod 

Research work presentation 
Journal Club presentations SEM-IV 

Activity 

University Exam SEM-I 

Date of conclusion of SEM-I 

PG ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 

First sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-I 

Commen cement of SEM.-II 

Second sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-I 

Research work presentation 

Journal Club presentations SEM-IV 

Amrutvahlnl Shat änd SHIKshan VIKAS Sanstha's 

Conclusion of Semester II 

ein 

First sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-IIl 
First sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-1I 

University theory & Practical examination 
31 Submission of Project work SEM-IV 

Dr.M.M.Deshpande 

University Presentation on Dissertation and Viva-Voce-SEM-IV 

Academic In-charge 

No of Working First Year M. Pharm 
Days(Probable) 

81 
Total-160 

79 

ºAISHE Codo C4202G 

Dr.D.N.Raut 
Academic Dean 

Amu 

1th August 2022 
15th August 2022 

2nd week of Sep. to 4th week of Dec. 2022 

5th Sept. 2022 
1st week of Oct. to 4th week of Nov. 2022 

3rd week of September 2022 

1st week of Oct. to 4th weekof Nov. 2022 

3rd and 4th week of October 

10th Dec.2022 

Planned Date 

3rd week of October 2022 

26th December 2022 
December 2023 

December 2023 

January 2023 
26th Jan 2023 

Date: 01/08/2022 

First week of February 2023 
1st week of March to 4th week of April 2023 
1t week of Jan. to 4th week of May 2023 
Second week January 2023 
2nd week of March 2023 

March 2023 

Note: This is planning of current academic 2022-23 yea and schedule dates may change as per university and Govt of Maharashtra notifications and 
same will be communicated time to time. 

Fourth week of February 2023 
Second week of March 2023 

March 2023 

G-PAT, TPC and Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular activities will be carried out as per plan made by respective Head. 

1st week of March to 4th week of April 2023 
1t week of Jan. to 4th week of May 2023 
3rd Week of April 2023 
4th week of May 2023 
15th June 2023 

June/]uly 2023 
30th |une 2023 

July 2023 

Second Year M. Pharm 

99 

Total-252 
153 

Dr. M.{Chavan 
Pr Amrutrahin d 
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