

### Amrutvahini Sheti and Shikshan Vikas Sanstha's

# AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANGAMNER

Permanently affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University [ID PU/AN/Pharm/83 (2004)] Puncode CPHA016760)

Date: 15.07.2022

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Pharmacy Council of India (PCI). New Delhi

AISHE Code C-42026 Approved by DTE , Mumbal & Govt of Maharashtra

▶ ISO 9001 2015 Certified

Out. No. AVCOP/ACAD/ 01/2022-23

#### **UG ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23**

UG ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23					
Sr. No	Activity	Planned Date			
1.	Commencement of teaching IV	15 July 2022			
2.	Commencement of teaching II,III	01 August 2022			
3.	Independence day	15th August 2022			
		5 <sup>th</sup> September 2022			
4.	Teacher's day celebration	2 <sup>nd</sup> week of September 2022			
5.	National Pharmacy week celebration	25 <sup>th</sup> September 2022			
6.	Pharmacist day celebration				
7.	First Sessional Theory & Practical examination-II,III & IV	Second week of September 2022			
. 8.	Diwali vacation	3rd and 4th week of October			
9.	Second Sessional Theory & Practical examination-II,III & IV	First Week of November 2022			
		First & Second week of			
10.	Date of conclusion of II,III & IV	December 2022			
11	University semester examination Theory & Practical	December 2022			
12.		2 <sup>nd</sup> January 2023			
13.		January 2023			
	g G V D D D v v g g Com I	January 2023			
14.		January 2023			
15.		26th January 2023			
16.		First week of February 2023			
17. 18.	and the state of t	Third week of February 2023			
19.	o D I instign Com	Second week of March 2023			
20.		2 <sup>nd</sup> week of March 2023			
21.		First week of May 2023			
22.	and a provided assemble of the state of the	Second week of April 2023			
23.	CHIH O W	10 <sup>th</sup> May 2023			
24.		31st May 2023			
	Theory & Practical-Sem - II III & IV	May/June 2023			
25.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	June 2023			
26.	Farewell Final Year Pharm	After final semester exam			
27	Farewell Fillal Teal Thatm				

(Sem.-I-F.Y.B.Pharm) (II, III, IV-S.Y., T.Y. and Final Y.B.Pharm)

G-PAT, TPC and Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular activities will be carried out as per plan made by respective Head.

Note: This is planning of current academic 2022-23 year and schedule dates may change as per university and Govt. of Maharashtra notifications and same will be communicated time to time.

For Sem.-I-The academic planning is made as per last two academic years' experience and may vary as per Govt.of Maharashtra directions

or Catterdaine	First Year B. Pharm		Second Year B. Pharm		Third Year B. Pharm		Final Year B. Pharm	
140 01 11 01 11 18	riistieari	il	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Days(Probable)	75	80	100	103	100	103	108	103
	Total-155		Total-203		Total-203		Total-211	

Dr.M.M.Deshpande Academic In-charge

Dr.D.N.Raut Academic Dean







## AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF PHARMA

PU/AN/Pharm/83 (2004)] Puncode Permanently affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University [ID Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Pharmacy Council of India (PCI), New Delhi Approved by DTE , Mumbal & Govt of Maharashtra
ISO 9001 2015 Certified Pouncil of India (PCI), New Delhi Approved by DTE , Mumbal & Govt of Maharashtra
ISO 9001 2015 Certified Accredited by

· AISHE Code C-42026 Accredited by

Date: 01/08/2022

### Out. No. AVCOP/PG / 01-1/2022-23

### PG ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23

Sr. No.	Activity	Planned Date			
01	Commencement of Classes for SemIII	1 <sup>th</sup> August 2022			
02	Independence day	15 <sup>th</sup> August 2022			
03	Research work presentation	2 <sup>nd</sup> week of Sep. to 4 <sup>th</sup> week of Dec. 2022			
04	Teachers day	5th Sept. 2022			
05	Submission of Synopsis and Presentation on Synopsis-SEM-III	1st week of Oct. to 4th week of Nov. 2022			
06	First Sessional Examination SEM-III	3 <sup>rd</sup> week of September 2022			
07	Journal Club presentations SEM-III 1st week of Oct. to 4th week of Nov. 2022				
08	Diwali Vacation	3rd and 4th week of October			
09	Second sessional examination SEM-III 3rd week of October 2022				
10	Date of Conclusion of SEM-III	10 <sup>th</sup> Dec.2022			
11	Commencement of SEM-IV	26th December 2022			
12	Commencement of SEM-I	December 2023			
13	Induction program of F.Y.M.Pharm	December 2023			
14	Fresher's Welcome	January 2023			
15	Republic Day	26 <sup>th</sup> Jan 2023			
16	Traditional Day, Sports week	First week of February 2023			
17	Journal Club presentations SEM-IV	1st week of March to 4th week of April 2023			
18	Research work presentation	1st week of Jan. to 4th week of May 2023			
19	First sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-I	Second week January 2023			
20	Women's day celebration	2 <sup>nd</sup> week of March 2023			
21	Second sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-I	Fourth week of February 2023			
22	Date of conclusion of SEM-I	Second week of March 2023			
23	University Exam SEM-I	March 2023			
24	Commencement of SEMII	March 2023			
25	Journal Club presentations SEM-IV	1st week of March to 4th week of April 2023			
26	Research work presentation	1st week of Jan. to 4th week of May 2023			
27	First sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-II	3 <sup>rd</sup> Week of April 2023			
28	First sessional theory & Practical examination SEM-II	4th week of May 2023			
29	Conclusion of Semester II	15th June 2023			
30	University theory & Practical examination	June/July 2023			
31	Submission of Project work SEM-IV	30 <sup>th</sup> June 2023			
32	University Presentation on Dissertation and Viva-Voce-SEM-IV July 2023				

Note: This is planning of current academic 2022-23 year and schedule dates may change as per university and Govt. of Maharashtra notifications and same will be communicated time to time.

G-PAT, TPC and Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular activities will be carried out as per plan made by respective Head.

No of Working	First Year M	. Pharm	Second Year M. Pharm		
Days(Probable)	I	II	III	IV	
	81	79	99	153	
	Total-160		Total-252		

Dr.M.M.Deshpande Academic In-charge

Dr.D.N.Raut Academic Dean

